QERRET APARTMENTS

CENOVNIK KORISCENJA APARTMANA

Qerret - Albanija

Apartment B

01 Maj—15Jun
15 Jun — 30 Avgust
01 Septembar — 30 Septembar

01 Oktobar — 30 April

Cene su po jedinici/nocenju.

Penthouse D

01 Maj—15Jun
15 Jun — 30 Avgust
01 Septembar — 30 Septembar

1 Oktobar — 30 April

Cene su po jedinici/nocenju.

60 €

70 €

60 €

50€

60 €

70 €

60 €

50€

https://abnb.me/y5dRBbx8TY

https://abnb.me/EEzCveA8TY



https://abnb.me/y5dRBbx8TY
https://abnb.me/EEzCveA8TY

